Optics Modules and Cables
Key Features
• Deployment flexibility with 800G
(dual 400G), 400G, 100G, 50G, 40G,
25G, 10G or 1G modules.
• Hot swappable to maximize uptime
and simplify serviceability
• Data rates from 1GbE to 25GbE

70m
100m
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
800G OSFP Active Optical Cables
A-O800-O800-1M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 1m
A-O800-O800-3M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 3m
A-O800-O800-5M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 5m
A-O800-O800-7M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 7m
A-O800-O800-10M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 10m
A-O800-O800-15M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 15m
A-O800-O800-20M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 20m
A-O800-O800-25M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 25m
A-O800-O800-30M 800G OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 30m
800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cables
A-D800-D800-1M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 1m
A-D800-D800-3M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 3m
A-D800-D800-5M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 5m
A-D800-D800-7M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 7m
A-D800-D800-10M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 10m
A-D800-D800-15M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 15m
A-D800-D800-20M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 20m
A-D800-D800-25M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 25m
A-D800-D800-30M 800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 30m
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
400 Gigabit Ethernet OSFP Active Optical Cables
AOC-O-O-400G-1M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 1m
AOC-O-O-400G-3M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 3m
AOC-O-O-400G-5M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 5m
AOC-O-O-400G-7M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 7m
AOC-O-O-400G-10M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 10m
AOC-O-O-400G-15M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 15m
AOC-O-O-400G-20M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 20m
AOC-O-O-400G-25M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 25m
AOC-O-O-400G-30M 400GbE OSFP to OSFP Active Optical Cable, 30m
400 Gigabit Ethernet OSFP Optics
OSFP-400G-SR8 400GBASE-SR8 OSFP Transceiver, MPO-16 APC connector, up to 100m over parallel OM4 MMF.
400 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP-DD Active Optical Cables
AOC-D-D-400G-1M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 1m
AOC-D-D-400G-3M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 3m
AOC-D-D-400G-5M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 5m
AOC-D-D-400G-7M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 7m
AOC-D-D-400G-10M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 10m
AOC-D-D-400G-15M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 15m
AOC-D-D-400G-20M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 20m
AOC-D-D-400G-25M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 25m
AOC-D-D-400G-30M 400GbE QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable, 30m
400 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP-DD Optics
QDD-400G-SR8 400GBASE-SR8 QSFP-DD Transceiver, MPO-16 APC connector, up to 100m over parallel OM4 MMF.
200 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Optics
QSFP-200G-SR4 200GBASE-SR4 QSFP Transceiver, MPO12 UPC connector, up to 70m/100m over OM3/OM4 parallel MMF, 200G/100G
dual rate
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Active Optical Cables
AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 1m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 3m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 5m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 7m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 10m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 15m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-20M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 20m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-25M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 25m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 30m
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Optics
QSFP-100G-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP Transceiver, MPO12 UPC connector, up to 70m/100m over parallel OM3/OM4 MMF
QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP Transceiver, up to 10km over duplex SMF
QSFP-100G-CWDM4 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP Transceiver, up to 2km over duplex SMF, 100G/40G dual rate
QSFP-100G-ERL4 100GBASE-ERL4 QSFP Transceiver, 30 to 40km over single-mode "ber
QSFP-100G-ZR41 100GBASE-ZR4 QSFP Transceiver, up to 80km over single-mode "ber
1. QSFP-100G-ZR4 supported on speci"c platforms. Refer to Transceiver and Cable Guide for supported platforms.
40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 5 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 7 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 10 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 15 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-20M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 20 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-25M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 25 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-30M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 30 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-50M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 50 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-75M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 75 meter
AOC-Q-Q-40G-100M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 100 meter
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Optics
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver, MPO12 UPC connector, up to 100m over OM3 MMF or 150m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver, up to 10km over SMF
QSFP-40G-LRL4 40G QSFP+ Transceiver, up to 1km over duplex SMF
QSFP-40G-ER4 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ Transceiver, up to 40km over SMF
25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP Active Optical Cables
AOC-S-S-25G-3M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-5M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 5 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-7M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 7 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-10M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 10 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-15M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 15 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-20M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 20 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-25M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 25 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-30M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 30 meter
25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP Optics
SFP-25G-SR 25GBASE-SR SFP Transceiver, up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF
Order Number Product Description
10G Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Active Optical Cables
AOC-S-S-10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-5M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 5 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-7M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 7 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-10M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 10 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-15M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 15 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-20M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 20 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-25M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 25 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-30M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 30 meter
10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Optics
SFP-10G-T * 10G/1G/100M BASE-T Copper (RJ45) Transceiver, up to 30m over Cat6a cable
SFP-10G-MRA-T* 10G/1G/100M BASE-T Copper (RJ45) Rate Adapting Transceiver, up to 30m over Cat6a cable
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver, up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF